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Karl Belanger       Tim Blystone, PE   
76 Rock Creek Road South     TD & H Engineering     
Emigrant, MT 59027      234 E. Babcock, Ste. # 3   
(406)223-8181       Bozeman, MT 59715    
rce.kbel@gmail.com      (406)788-4781  
        Tim.blystone@tdhengineering.com   
Jonathan Croston         
PO Box 66         
Clyde Park, MT 59018         
(406)220-5402        
jjcroston@gmail.com            
          
Mark Fasting, PE      Ashley Flammond, PE   
Allied Enginering Services, Inc.    Arrowroot Engineering, PLLC 
32 Discovery Dr.       PO Box 1016  
Bozeman, MT 59718      Manhattan, MT 59714   
(406)582-0221(406)581-9041     (406)579-8202 
mfasting@alliedengineering.com      Ashley@arrowrootengineering.com  
           
Julie Gaston, PE      Chuck Goode    
Gaston Engineering & Surveying     1114 E. Callender St.  
PO Box 861       Livingston, MT 59047 
Bozeman, MT 59771      (406)223-7103   
(406)586-0588(406)539-9671     cgoode@msn.com   
juliegaston@gastonengineering.com                      
Peter Herbst, PE      Jamie Hillman    
Stahly Engineering       Crazy Mountain Industries   
851 Bridger Dr. Ste. 1      PO Box 902 
(406)522-8594       Livingston, MT 59047   
pherbst@seaeng.com                                                                 (406)222-0025 (406)220-1226 
                     crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com  
Barb Kingery, PE 

RBK Consulting, LLC.  
PO Box 1492 
Helena, MT 59624 
(406)417-1281 
barb@rbkmontana.com  
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Jeremy May, PE      Brett Megaard, PE   
Headwaters Engineering     Hyalite Engineers, LLC. 
1105 Reeves Rd W. Ste. 6 R      2304 N. 7th Ave, Ste. L  
Bozeman, Mt 59718      (406)587-2781   
(406)581-5730       bmegaard@hyaliteeng.com  
jmay@headwatersmt.net                           
                    
Caleb Minnick, PE      Martha O’Rourke, PE   
Cushing Terrell      220 South M St.  
1122 Ridgeview Trl.      Livingston, MT 59047 
Livingston, MT 59047      (406)223-9535 
(406)570-7656       orourkeable@gmail.com  
calebminnick@cushingterrell.com 
 
Garrett Schultz, PE      David Schultz, PE   
Headwaters Engineering     Sage Civil Engineers 
1105 Reeves Rd, West, Stu. 6     2824 Big Horn Ave.  
Bozeman, MT 59778      Cody, WY 82414 
(406)570-3676       (307)527-0915 (307)272-7435 
gschultz@headwatersmt.net     dshultz@sagecivilengineering.com  
 
Bob Smith       Mike Stenberg, PE   
Bearclaw       Hyalite Engineers, LLC  
PO Box 1069        2304 N. 7th Ave. Ste. L    
Cooke City, MT 59020      Bozeman, MT 59715    
(406)838-2040 (406)223-0908     (406)587-2781(406)580-2881   
cathsebob@aol.com      mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com  
      
Evan  Vinger, P.E.      Michael Welch, PE    
 Alpine Surveying & Engineering     IMEG Consulting Corp. 
714 Stoneridge Dr. Ste. 3     1143 Stoneridge Dr. Ste. 1 
Bozeman, MT 59718      Bozeman, MT 59715 
(406)586-5599       (406)587-1115(406)539-1046 
evinger@alpinesurveying.net                                          michael.j.welch@imegcorp.com  
Mark Westergaard,PE  
 
Westergaard Associates, INC. 
PO Box 11729 
Bozeman, MT 59719 
(406)920-0125 
mark@westergaardassociates.com 
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